
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Wagners Saddlery EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – AOR

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 2

700 Matthew Birch HV FAIR LADY1
Laura Summerhayes & Matther Birch, M/2011/CH/172/AUS/WB, (Fairwell lll (IFS) x Weltlicht (Imp))NSW

74.038 0.000 72.5000.000 0.000 70.962 0

9273 Virginia Pulbrook ROSANDRO R2
Virginia Pulbrook, G/2010/BR/165/AUS /WB/TB, (Rotspon x Star of Felton)NSW

70.192 0.000 71.7310.000 0.000 73.269 0

7142 Leigh Richardson HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA3
Leigh Richardson, M/////, ( x )NSW

68.846 0.000 71.2500.000 0.000 73.654 0

8068 Debra jane Mills FAVOLOSO4
Debra Jane Mills, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (FIJI R x MELISSA R )NSW

70.769 0.000 71.0580.000 0.000 71.346 0

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R5
Holly Barnes, M/2009/BA/158/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Janet R)ACT

68.846 0.000 69.8080.000 0.000 70.769 0

661 Rebecca Coventry TS WORLD SHINING6
Rebecca Coventry, G/2011/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Worldwide PB x Ava)NSW

68.654 0.000 69.5190.000 0.000 70.385 1

9152 Wendy Satara FREESTYLE MS6
Wendy Satara, G/2011/BA/172/AUS/WB, (Furst love x Welts Argentina)NSW

68.077 0.000 69.5190.000 0.000 70.962 0

715 Amelia Brydon HEISTMASTER8
Amelia Brydon, G/2006/BR//AUS/TB, (Shamardal x Accomplished)NSW

68.077 0.000 69.1350.000 0.000 70.192 0

1626 Rosann Tyler FIDERSTAR9
Rosann Tyler, G/2011/BL/172.7/AUS/AWHA, (Fiderstern x Jasmin)NSW

67.885 0.000 67.9810.000 0.000 68.077 0

8345 Linda Saunders STORY OF MON AMOUR10
Linda Saunders, M/2009/BA//AUS/WB x TB, (Highland Salute x Ever So Humble)NSW

66.346 0.000 67.2120.000 0.000 68.077 0

8115 Laura Northover NV HUDSON11
Laura Northover, G/2005/BA//AUS/CLYD x, ( x )NSW

68.654 0.000 67.0190.000 0.000 65.385 0

704 Nathan Marks MUMBLES M12
Nathan Marks, M/2010/BL//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

68.269 0.000 66.8270.000 0.000 65.385 0

8665 Robyn Westley-Smit MIDNIGHT MINUET13
Robyn Westley-Smith, M/2010/BL/160/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Rainmaker)NSW

63.846 0.000 66.2500.000 0.000 68.654 0

8113 Marjolyn Thomas KGARI BUNYIP (HOL)14
Marjolyn Thomas, G//BA//AUS /HOLST, ( x )NSW

65.192 0.000 64.9040.000 0.000 64.615 0

8792 Kim Holland PUSHKHAR15
Kim Holland, G/2006/BA//AUS/WB, (Whisper x RP Pflirt)NSW

63.077 0.000 63.3650.000 0.000 63.654 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:40 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Jacqui Winspear (NSW) M: B: Sharyn Pronay (NSW)Ground Jury:
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Wagners Saddlery EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – AOR

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 2

928 Kari Lyne SS SIR FLAME16
Kari Lyne, G/2009/DC/172/AUS/HANN, (Sir Donnerhall x APH Feuer)NSW

64.038 0.000 62.8850.000 0.000 61.731 0

9276 Alyson Hawkins RSP WHODA THOUGHT17
Alyson Hawkins, G/2003/CH/161/AUS/TB, (Filante x )NSW

59.038 0.000 61.2500.000 0.000 63.462 0

8789 Eve Allen DON CALEBRO18
Eve Allen, G/2010/BA//AUS/WB, (don philino x belcam calima)NSW

57.115 0.000 58.4620.000 0.000 59.808 0

9310 Holly Sozou REVELWOOD RHAPSODIESCR
Holly Sozou, M/2011/CH/160/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Revelwood Highlite )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Jacqui Winspear (NSW) M: B: Sharyn Pronay (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

International Animal Health EA Preliminary 1. 3 Competition – AOR

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 5

704 Nathan Marks MUMBLES M1
Nathan Marks, M/2010/BL//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

70.652 0.000 69.8910.000 0.000 69.130 0

8345 Linda Saunders STORY OF MON AMOUR2
Linda Saunders, M/2009/BA//AUS/WB x TB, (Highland Salute x Ever So Humble)NSW

65.870 0.000 68.6960.000 0.000 71.522 0

700 Matthew Birch HV FAIR LADY3
Laura Summerhayes & Matther Birch, M/2011/CH/172/AUS/WB, (Fairwell lll (IFS) x Weltlicht (Imp))NSW

69.565 0.000 68.5870.000 0.000 67.609 0

9273 Virginia Pulbrook ROSANDRO R4
Virginia Pulbrook, G/2010/BR/165/AUS /WB/TB, (Rotspon x Star of Felton)NSW

69.130 0.000 68.2610.000 0.000 67.391 0

8068 Debra jane Mills FAVOLOSO4
Debra Jane Mills, G/2010/BL/168/AUS/WB, (FIJI R x MELISSA R )NSW

65.435 0.000 68.2610.000 0.000 71.087 0

6638 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R6
Holly Barnes, M/2009/BA/158/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Janet R)ACT

66.957 0.000 67.5000.000 0.000 68.043 0

661 Rebecca Coventry TS WORLD SHINING7
Rebecca Coventry, G/2011/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Worldwide PB x Ava)NSW

65.217 0.000 67.0650.000 0.000 68.913 0

7142 Leigh Richardson HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA8
Leigh Richardson, M/////, ( x )NSW

69.130 0.000 66.9570.000 0.000 64.783 0

9152 Wendy Satara FREESTYLE MS8
Wendy Satara, G/2011/BA/172/AUS/WB, (Furst love x Welts Argentina)NSW

65.435 0.000 66.9570.000 0.000 68.478 0

8115 Laura Northover NV HUDSON10
Laura Northover, G/2005/BA//AUS/CLYD x, ( x )NSW

65.000 0.000 65.4350.000 0.000 65.870 0

715 Amelia Brydon HEISTMASTER11
Amelia Brydon, G/2006/BR//AUS/TB, (Shamardal x Accomplished)NSW

63.043 0.000 64.6740.000 0.000 66.304 0

1626 Rosann Tyler FIDERSTAR12
Rosann Tyler, G/2011/BL/172.7/AUS/AWHA, (Fiderstern x Jasmin)NSW

69.348 0.000 64.2390.000 0.000 59.130 0

8113 Marjolyn Thomas KGARI BUNYIP (HOL)13
Marjolyn Thomas, G//BA//AUS /HOLST, ( x )NSW

61.957 0.000 63.3700.000 0.000 64.783 0

8792 Kim Holland PUSHKHAR14
Kim Holland, G/2006/BA//AUS/WB, (Whisper x RP Pflirt)NSW

64.130 0.000 62.1740.000 0.000 60.217 0

928 Kari Lyne SS SIR FLAME15
Kari Lyne, G/2009/DC/172/AUS/HANN, (Sir Donnerhall x APH Feuer)NSW

64.783 0.000 60.8700.000 0.000 56.957 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) M: B: Miranda Coulson (NSW)Ground Jury:
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International Animal Health EA Preliminary 1. 3 Competition – AOR

8-11 September 2016
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships 5

9276 Alyson Hawkins RSP WHODA THOUGHT16
Alyson Hawkins, G/2003/CH/161/AUS/TB, (Filante x )NSW

60.435 0.000 59.2390.000 0.000 58.043 0

8665 Robyn Westley-Smit MIDNIGHT MINUET17
Robyn Westley-Smith, M/2010/BL/160/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Rainmaker)NSW

53.261 0.000 54.6740.000 0.000 56.087 0

9310 Holly Sozou REVELWOOD RHAPSODIESCR
Holly Sozou, M/2011/CH/160/AUS/HANN, (Riverside x Revelwood Highlite )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

8789 Eve Allen DON CALEBRORET
Eve Allen, G/2010/BA//AUS/WB, (don philino x belcam calima)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) M: B: Miranda Coulson (NSW)Ground Jury:



Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Preliminary - AOR

HV FAIR LADY Matthew Birch 72.500 35 68.587 33 141.087 68700

ROSANDRO R Virginia Pulbrook 71.731 34 68.261 32 139.992 669273

FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills 71.058 32 68.261 32 139.319 648068

HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson 71.250 33 66.957 28 138.207 617142

ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes 69.808 31 67.500 30 137.308 616638

STORY OF MON AMOUR Linda Saunders 67.212 26 68.696 34 135.907 608345

MUMBLES M Nathan Marks 66.827 24 69.891 35 136.718 59704

TS WORLD SHINING Rebecca Coventry 69.519 30 67.065 29 136.584 59661

FREESTYLE MS Wendy Satara 69.519 30 66.957 28 136.476 589152

HEISTMASTER Amelia Brydon 69.135 28 64.674 25 133.809 53715

NV HUDSON Laura Northover 67.019 25 65.435 26 132.454 518115

FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler 67.981 27 64.239 24 132.220 511626

KGARI BUNYIP (HOL) Marjolyn Thomas 64.904 22 63.370 23 128.273 458113

PUSHKHAR Kim Holland 63.365 21 62.174 22 125.539 438792

MIDNIGHT MINUET Robyn Westley-Smith 66.250 23 54.674 19 120.924 428665

SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 62.885 20 60.870 21 123.754 41928

RSP WHODA THOUGHT Alyson Hawkins 61.250 19 59.239 20 120.489 399276

DON CALEBRO Eve Allen 58.462 18 0.000 58.4628789

REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE Holly Sozou 0.000 0.000 0.0009310

Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:46:04 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Bridle No.
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Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

HE Equestrian EA Preliminary 1.2 Competition – Pony

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 3

P1444 Jan Smith MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA1
Jan Smith, M/2009/BL/147/AUS/FR/WCx, (Gidgee Firefox x Cindy)NSW

70.385 0.000 69.9040.000 0.000 69.423 0

P718 Sara Price FS CARRY GOLD2
Jocelyn King, M/2011/PA /142/GER/Ger RP, (FS Coco Jambo x FS Donna Dora)NSW

70.192 0.000 69.7120.000 0.000 69.231 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO3
Sancha Butler, G//BL//AUS/Welsh, ( x )NSW

68.077 0.000 67.6920.000 0.000 67.308 0

P007 Justin Worthy LANGTREE GALLERY4
Justin Worthy, M/2008/BA/144/AUS/RP, (Langtree Opium x Yeoway Giselle)NSW

64.615 0.000 67.5000.000 0.000 70.385 0

P724 Emma Rust NOTTINGHAM SPRING ROMANCE5
Emma Rust, M/2007/CH/132/AUS/RP, (Regalbrook Royal Edition x Westlake Ever After)NSW

63.846 0.000 65.5770.000 0.000 67.308 0

P1490 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD POLLY ANNA6
Nicole Dunbier, M/2011/CH/137/AUS/RPx, ( x )NSW

64.231 0.000 65.2880.000 0.000 66.346 0

P1258 Emma Broome ARFAJA ALEXI7
Fiona Seymore, G/2001/GR/147/AUS/ARAB, (Arfaja Robard x Arfaja Alicia)NSW

64.231 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 65.769 0

P013 Christan Trainor RISING MILLINIUM8
Tracey Jansen, G/2010/DU/142/AUS/ASHx, ( x )NSW

63.269 0.000 64.4230.000 0.000 65.577 0

P1599 Kristen Smith BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY9
Kristen Smith, G/2006/BA//AUS/, (Cortland Boy Blue x Fern brook Encore)NSW

61.538 0.000 64.3270.000 0.000 67.115 0

P1042 Jannine Rands KAMILAROI WARRIOR10
Jannine Rands, G/2003/BR/134/AUS/RP, (Kirraway Windsong x Glosvale Zanadoo)NSW

61.538 0.000 63.1730.000 0.000 64.808 0

P1546 Allissia Curry MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX10
ALLISSIA CURRY, G/2012/CH/142/AUS/W/RP, (KINGSWOOD MAGNET x PEPPERTREE HILL ROSETTE)NSW

62.308 0.000 63.1730.000 0.000 64.038 0

P8746 Katie Stewart WILLOWCROFT PICCASO12
Katie Stewart, G//BA//AUS/ARAB, ( x )NSW

56.538 0.000 60.8650.000 0.000 65.192 0

P260 Christan Trainor CANYON HUGO BOSS13
Christan Trainor, G/2011/GR/140/AUS/Apony, ( x )NSW

58.077 0.000 60.2880.000 0.000 62.500 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Sue Birch (NSW) M: B: Lauren James (NSW)Ground Jury:
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Bridle No.

State
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Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Trailrace EA Preliminary 1.3 Competition – Pony

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 6

P1444 Jan Smith MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA1
Jan Smith, M/2009/BL/147/AUS/FR/WCx, (Gidgee Firefox x Cindy)NSW

70.217 0.000 70.4350.000 0.000 70.652 1

P718 Sara Price FS CARRY GOLD2
Jocelyn King, M/2011/PA /142/GER/Ger RP, (FS Coco Jambo x FS Donna Dora)NSW

68.261 0.000 66.4130.000 0.000 64.565 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO3
Sancha Butler, G//BL//AUS/Welsh, ( x )NSW

67.174 0.000 66.0870.000 0.000 65.000 0

P724 Emma Rust NOTTINGHAM SPRING ROMANCE4
Emma Rust, M/2007/CH/132/AUS/RP, (Regalbrook Royal Edition x Westlake Ever After)NSW

66.522 0.000 65.3260.000 0.000 64.130 0

P1546 Allissia Curry MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX5
ALLISSIA CURRY, G/2012/CH/142/AUS/W/RP, (KINGSWOOD MAGNET x PEPPERTREE HILL ROSETTE)NSW

62.174 0.000 64.1300.000 0.000 66.087 0

P013 Christan Trainor RISING MILLINIUM5
Tracey Jansen, G/2010/DU/142/AUS/ASHx, ( x )NSW

64.130 0.000 64.1300.000 0.000 64.130 0

P1599 Kristen Smith BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY7
Kristen Smith, G/2006/BA//AUS/, (Cortland Boy Blue x Fern brook Encore)NSW

64.783 0.000 63.8040.000 0.000 62.826 0

P1258 Emma Broome ARFAJA ALEXI8
Fiona Seymore, G/2001/GR/147/AUS/ARAB, (Arfaja Robard x Arfaja Alicia)NSW

63.696 0.000 63.6960.000 0.000 63.696 0

P1490 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD POLLY ANNA9
Nicole Dunbier, M/2011/CH/137/AUS/RPx, ( x )NSW

65.435 0.000 63.3700.000 0.000 61.304 0

P260 Christan Trainor CANYON HUGO BOSS10
Christan Trainor, G/2011/GR/140/AUS/Apony, ( x )NSW

63.261 0.000 62.6090.000 0.000 61.957 0

P007 Justin Worthy LANGTREE GALLERY10
Justin Worthy, M/2008/BA/144/AUS/RP, (Langtree Opium x Yeoway Giselle)NSW

63.261 0.000 62.6090.000 0.000 61.957 0

P8746 Katie Stewart WILLOWCROFT PICCASO12
Katie Stewart, G//BA//AUS/ARAB, ( x )NSW

58.696 0.000 59.0220.000 0.000 59.348 0

P1042 Jannine Rands KAMILAROI WARRIORSCR
Jannine Rands, G/2003/BR/134/AUS/RP, (Kirraway Windsong x Glosvale Zanadoo)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW) M: B: Julie Jones (NSW)Ground Jury:



Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Preliminary - Pony

MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELL Jan Smith 69.904 35 70.435 35 140.339 70P1444

FS CARRY GOLD Sara Price 69.712 34 66.413 34 136.125 68P718

CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 67.692 33 66.087 33 133.779 66P084

NOTTINGHAM SPRING ROMAN Emma Rust 65.577 31 65.326 32 130.903 63P724

RISING MILLINIUM Christan Trainor 64.423 28 64.130 31 128.554 59P013

LANGTREE GALLERY Justin Worthy 67.500 32 62.609 26 130.109 58P007

ARFAJA ALEXI Emma Broome 65.000 29 63.696 28 128.696 57P1258

GREENWOOD POLLY ANNA Paris Kellner 65.288 30 63.370 27 128.658 57P1490

MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX Allissia Curry 63.173 26 64.130 31 127.304 57P1546

BROADWAY PARK CHOIR BOY Kristen Smith 64.327 27 63.804 29 128.131 56P1599

CANYON HUGO BOSS Christan Trainor 60.288 23 62.609 26 122.897 49P260

WILLOWCROFT PICCASO Katie Stewart 60.865 24 59.022 24 119.887 48P8746

KAMILAROI WARRIOR Jannine Rands 63.173 26 0.000 63.173P1042

Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:46:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mitavite EA Elementary 3.2 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 13

931 Rodney Martin PR FIRENZ1
Emily James, G/2007/CH/157/AUS/WB, (Fürst Piccolo x PR Rochelle Rochelle)NSW

71.250 0.000 71.94472.639 0.000 0.000 0

7670 Gordon Pratt BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST2
Melanie Bloom, S/2000/BA/165/AUS/AWHA, (Sunny Boy x Feathers)NSW

72.917 0.000 70.41767.917 0.000 0.000 0

582 Robyn Targa FURST FLING3
Robyn Targa, G/2009/BR/182/AUS/WB, (Furst Romancier x Neversfelde Farika)NSW

68.472 0.000 69.86171.250 0.000 0.000 0

8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE4
Eva Wright, M/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Celerity Park Fabulous Lad x Pacific Halo)NSW

71.944 0.000 69.58367.222 0.000 0.000 0

8727 Sue Walker FENDI R5
Leonie Fenton, M/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Jandy R)NSW

70.833 0.000 69.37567.917 0.000 0.000 0

553 Lizzie Wilson-Fellow HB RHODIUM6
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//DB//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

69.583 0.000 68.61167.639 0.000 0.000 0

5666 Gina Montgomery HEMINGWAY II7
Mayling Hau Hok Hing, G//CH/167/GER/HANN, (His Highness x )NSW

70.000 0.000 68.47266.944 0.000 0.000 0

7924 Grace Kay HOLLINGROVE SORRENTO8
Maggie Hitchcock, G/2010/BL/169/AUS/AWHA, (Sir Donnerhall x Bella Carmina)NSW

69.444 0.000 67.98666.528 0.000 0.000 0

7837 Courtney Larard AMBERLEY RAVENNA9
Beverly Fraser, M/2008/DB/165/AUS/WB, (Ramadan x Amber)NSW

67.361 0.000 66.18165.000 0.000 0.000 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R10
Claudia Hobson, G/2009/CH/168/AUS/AWHA, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium)NSW

64.306 0.000 65.41766.528 0.000 0.000 0

1017 Courtney Larard BENALBYN ROCK ON BY11
Courtney Larard & Naomi OFarrell, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Riverside (Imp) x Benalbyn Airs and Graces)NSW

64.583 0.000 64.51464.444 0.000 0.000 0

7774 Antoinette Lorimer CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE12
Antoinette Lorimer, G/2009/DC/163/AUS/OLDBG, (Royal Hit x )NSW

64.861 0.000 64.09763.333 0.000 0.000 0

663 Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME13
Sarah Hanslow, G/2007/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Larapinta Freespirit x Gracefield Serena)NSW

62.778 0.000 63.88965.000 0.000 0.000 1

6332 Gordon Pratt LUDIC FALLACY14
Petra Keranen, G/2009/BA/182/AUS/AWB, (APH Ludo x Goron Toron Rhea)NSW

61.111 0.000 61.31961.528 0.000 0.000 0

7622 Denise Rogan BEKINA T15
Emma Lawson, M/2006/DB/167/AUS/WB, (Landlord x Gekina)NSW

61.111 0.000 60.62560.139 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kay Dahlberg (NSW) H: C: Anita Barton (QLD) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mitavite EA Elementary 3.2 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 13

266 Angus Fripp FOXWOOD REMY16
Angus Fripp, G/2010/BR/172/AUS/HANN, (Rotspon x Foxwoods Bellissima)NSW

59.444 0.000 59.37559.306 0.000 0.000 1

454 Robbie McKinnon MI RENAISSANCE HITELIM
Lucy Dodd, G/2007/BA/162/AUS/OLDBG, (Royal Hit x Silverdene Capriccio )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kay Dahlberg (NSW) H: C: Anita Barton (QLD) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mitavite EA Elementary 3.3 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 16

931 Rodney Martin PR FIRENZ1
Emily James, G/2007/CH/157/AUS/WB, (Fürst Piccolo x PR Rochelle Rochelle)NSW

71.000 0.000 72.5000.000 0.000 74.000 0

7670 Gordon Pratt BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST2
Melanie Bloom, S/2000/BA/165/AUS/AWHA, (Sunny Boy x Feathers)NSW

72.625 0.000 72.3750.000 0.000 72.125 0

7837 Courtney Larard AMBERLEY RAVENNA3
Beverly Fraser, M/2008/DB/165/AUS/WB, (Ramadan x Amber)NSW

69.375 0.000 68.6880.000 0.000 68.000 0

1017 Courtney Larard BENALBYN ROCK ON BY4
Courtney Larard & Naomi OFarrell, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Riverside (Imp) x Benalbyn Airs and Graces)NSW

66.375 0.000 67.8130.000 0.000 69.250 0

454 Robbie McKinnon MI RENAISSANCE HIT4
Lucy Dodd, G/2007/BA/162/AUS/OLDBG, (Royal Hit x Silverdene Capriccio )NSW

64.125 0.000 67.8130.000 0.000 71.500 0

582 Robyn Targa FURST FLING6
Robyn Targa, G/2009/BR/182/AUS/WB, (Furst Romancier x Neversfelde Farika)NSW

67.000 0.000 67.6880.000 0.000 68.375 0

553 Lizzie Wilson-Fellow HB RHODIUM7
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//DB//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

68.000 0.000 67.5630.000 0.000 67.125 0

8727 Sue Walker FENDI R8
Leonie Fenton, M/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Jandy R)NSW

68.875 0.000 67.3750.000 0.000 65.875 0

8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE9
Eva Wright, M/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Celerity Park Fabulous Lad x Pacific Halo)NSW

67.125 0.000 66.8750.000 0.000 66.625 0

7924 Grace Kay HOLLINGROVE SORRENTO10
Maggie Hitchcock, G/2010/BL/169/AUS/AWHA, (Sir Donnerhall x Bella Carmina)NSW

68.375 0.000 66.7500.000 0.000 65.125 0

5666 Gina Montgomery HEMINGWAY II11
Mayling Hau Hok Hing, G//CH/167/GER/HANN, (His Highness x )NSW

65.750 0.000 65.7500.000 0.000 65.750 0

663 Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME12
Sarah Hanslow, G/2007/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Larapinta Freespirit x Gracefield Serena)NSW

65.000 0.000 65.6880.000 0.000 66.375 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R13
Claudia Hobson, G/2009/CH/168/AUS/AWHA, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium)NSW

64.375 0.000 65.1250.000 0.000 65.875 0

7774 Antoinette Lorimer CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE14
Antoinette Lorimer, G/2009/DC/163/AUS/OLDBG, (Royal Hit x )NSW

65.250 0.000 64.5630.000 0.000 63.875 0

6332 Gordon Pratt LUDIC FALLACY15
Petra Keranen, G/2009/BA/182/AUS/AWB, (APH Ludo x Goron Toron Rhea)NSW

67.000 0.000 64.5000.000 0.000 62.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Vicki Newham (NSW) M: B: Nell Marshman (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mitavite EA Elementary 3.3 Competition – Open

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 16

7622 Denise Rogan BEKINA T16
Emma Lawson, M/2006/DB/167/AUS/WB, (Landlord x Gekina)NSW

66.375 0.000 63.6880.000 0.000 61.000 0

266 Angus Fripp FOXWOOD REMY17
Angus Fripp, G/2010/BR/172/AUS/HANN, (Rotspon x Foxwoods Bellissima)NSW

64.000 0.000 62.0630.000 0.000 60.125 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Vicki Newham (NSW) M: B: Nell Marshman (NSW)Ground Jury:



Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Elementary - Open

PR FIRENZ Rodney Martin 71.944 35 72.500 35931 144.444 70

BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 70.417 34 72.375 347670 142.792 68

FURST FLING Robyn Targa 69.861 33 67.688 30582 137.549 63

AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Larard 66.181 27 68.688 337837 134.868 60

FENDI R Sue Walker 69.375 31 67.375 288727 136.750 59

PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 69.583 32 66.875 278006 136.458 59

HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 68.611 30 67.563 29553 136.174 59

BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larard 64.514 25 67.813 321017 132.326 57

HOLLINGROVE SORRENTO Grace Kay 67.986 28 66.750 267924 134.736 54

HEMINGWAY II Gina Montgomery 68.472 29 65.750 255666 134.222 54

ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 65.417 26 65.125 237845 130.542 49

LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow 63.889 23 65.688 24663 129.576 47

CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE Antoinette Lorimer 64.097 24 64.563 227774 128.660 46

LUDIC FALLACY Gordon Pratt 61.319 22 64.500 216332 125.819 43

BEKINA T Denise Rogan 60.625 21 63.688 207622 124.313 41

FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 59.375 20 62.063 19266 121.438 39

MI RENAISSANCE HIT Robbie McKinnon 0.000 67.813 32454 67.813

Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:46:36 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Gidgee Eyes EA Elementary 3.2 Competitions – AOR

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 14

6797 Anita Doswell DEMARTINI1
Anita Doswell, G/2008/GR//AUS /WB, (D-Day 935 x Kalgan Esprit)NSW

68.194 0.000 68.68169.167 0.000 0.000 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA2
Alison Castle, M/2009/DC/169/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x Statford Diva)NSW

67.778 0.000 67.08366.389 0.000 0.000 0

5506 Tayla Gilmore SAMBICS HIT3
Tayla Gilmore, G/2007/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Samarant x Firey Pride)NSW

64.861 0.000 66.31967.778 0.000 0.000 0

6860 Jayna Prell KILFEERA SHAMAN4
Susan Jarratt and Jayna Prell, G/2008/DB/165/AUS/GCx, (The Fortune Teller x Clumperdales Cherokee)NSW

67.083 0.000 65.83364.583 0.000 0.000 0

629 Taylor Foley SIENA FOXTROT5
Taylor Foley, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Tynies Rose xx )NSW

65.972 0.000 65.55665.139 0.000 0.000 0

5463 Dianne Andison PACIFIC SURREAL6
Dianne Andison, G/2007/DB/170/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Pacific Salita)NSW

65.694 0.000 65.00064.306 0.000 0.000 0

5387 Mary Houghton DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE7
Mary Houghton, G/2008/BR/172/AUS/HOLST, (Feiner Stern x GT Aurora Australis)NSW

65.972 0.000 64.86163.750 0.000 0.000 0

7773 Melanie Doyle ALOHA VALLETTA8
Melanie Doyle, M/2007/BA/159/AUS/AWB, (Rubin James x Aloha Valencia)NSW

65.139 0.000 63.81962.500 0.000 0.000 0

494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN9
Deborah Fulwood, G/2008/GR/166/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Bijou)NSW

65.000 0.000 63.61162.222 0.000 0.000 0

7284 Alison Banfield NORTHERN PHOENIX10
Alison Banfield , G//BR//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

62.639 0.000 60.62558.611 0.000 0.000 0

9248 Rhiannon Bosma LUKE AT ME NOW11
Rhiannon Bosma, G/2007/BA/174/USA/TB, (unknown x unknown)NSW

62.361 0.000 60.41758.472 0.000 0.000 0

4369 Rebecca Mcdonald CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR12
Rebecca Mcdonald, G/2005/AP/163/AUS/Sportaloosa, (Earl (HAN) x Cayuse Twenty Below)NSW

61.389 0.000 59.02856.667 0.000 0.000 0

2956 Lesley Gray HIGHLAND REFLECTIONSCR
Lesley Gray, M/2005/CH/160/AUS/ARAB, (Arundel House Roulette x Lady Of Leicester)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kay Dahlberg (NSW) H: C: Vicki Newham (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Elementary 3.3 Competitions – AOR

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 17

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA1
Alison Castle, M/2009/DC/169/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x Statford Diva)NSW

66.625 0.000 66.1880.000 0.000 65.750 0

6797 Anita Doswell DEMARTINI2
Anita Doswell, G/2008/GR//AUS /WB, (D-Day 935 x Kalgan Esprit)NSW

66.250 0.000 65.7500.000 0.000 65.250 0

5463 Dianne Andison PACIFIC SURREAL3
Dianne Andison, G/2007/DB/170/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Pacific Salita)NSW

65.250 0.000 64.5630.000 0.000 63.875 0

5506 Tayla Gilmore SAMBICS HIT4
Tayla Gilmore, G/2007/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Samarant x Firey Pride)NSW

63.500 0.000 64.1250.000 0.000 64.750 0

6860 Jayna Prell KILFEERA SHAMAN5
Susan Jarratt and Jayna Prell, G/2008/DB/165/AUS/GCx, (The Fortune Teller x Clumperdales Cherokee)NSW

65.000 0.000 63.9380.000 0.000 62.875 0

7773 Melanie Doyle ALOHA VALLETTA6
Melanie Doyle, M/2007/BA/159/AUS/AWB, (Rubin James x Aloha Valencia)NSW

60.375 0.000 61.9380.000 0.000 63.500 0

629 Taylor Foley SIENA FOXTROT7
Taylor Foley, G/2009/BA/167/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Tynies Rose xx )NSW

60.625 0.000 60.6880.000 0.000 60.750 0

494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN8
Deborah Fulwood, G/2008/GR/166/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Bijou)NSW

58.750 0.000 59.9380.000 0.000 61.125 1

5387 Mary Houghton DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE9
Mary Houghton, G/2008/BR/172/AUS/HOLST, (Feiner Stern x GT Aurora Australis)NSW

59.875 0.000 59.4380.000 0.000 59.000 0

7284 Alison Banfield NORTHERN PHOENIX10
Alison Banfield , G//BR//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

58.000 0.000 59.1250.000 0.000 60.250 0

9248 Rhiannon Bosma LUKE AT ME NOW11
Rhiannon Bosma, G/2007/BA/174/USA/TB, (unknown x unknown)NSW

56.250 0.000 57.0630.000 0.000 57.875 0

4369 Rebecca Mcdonald CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR12
Rebecca Mcdonald, G/2005/AP/163/AUS/Sportaloosa, (Earl (HAN) x Cayuse Twenty Below)NSW

57.125 0.000 56.4380.000 0.000 55.750 0

2956 Lesley Gray HIGHLAND REFLECTIONSCR
Lesley Gray, M/2005/CH/160/AUS/ARAB, (Arundel House Roulette x Lady Of Leicester)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Nell Marshman (NSW) M: B: Susan Duddy (NSW)Ground Jury:



Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Elementary - AOR

DEMARTINI Anita Doswell 68.681 35 65.750 346797 134.431 69

STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle 67.083 34 66.188 356684 133.271 69

SAMBICS HIT Tayla Gilmore 66.319 33 64.125 325506 130.444 65

KILFEERA SHAMAN Jayna Prell 65.833 32 63.938 316860 129.771 63

PACIFIC SURREAL Dianne Andison 65.000 30 64.563 335463 129.563 63

SIENA FOXTROT Taylor Foley 65.556 31 60.688 29629 126.243 60

ALOHA VALLETTA Melanie Doyle 63.819 28 61.938 307773 125.757 58

DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE Mary Houghton 64.861 29 59.438 275387 124.299 56

GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood 63.611 27 59.938 28494 123.549 55

NORTHERN PHOENIX Alison Banfield 60.625 26 59.125 267284 119.750 52

LUKE AT ME NOW Rhiannon Bosma 60.417 25 57.063 259248 117.479 50

CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR Rebecca Mcdonald 59.028 24 56.438 244369 115.465 48

HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley Gray 0.000 0.0002956 0.000

Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:46:47 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Greenwood Downs EA Elementary 3.2 Competitions – Pony

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 15

P1162 Romany Sanna BLACK CHARMING WE1
Kristen Lyons, S/2004/BL/148/GER/GER RP, (Black Dancer x SPS Helmie)NSW

66.806 0.000 66.3890.000 0.000 65.972 0

P1118 Anne-Katrin Liebe VITO DIMA2
Anne-Katrin Liebe, S//BL//GER/GRP, ( x )NSW

65.000 0.000 66.1810.000 0.000 67.361 0

P089 Samantha Miles LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT3
Samantha Miles, G/2001/GR//AUS/Ar Der, ( x )NSW

68.889 0.000 65.4170.000 0.000 61.944 0

P1243 Kate Treneman-Dunc OWENDALE REMBRANDT4
Kate Treneman-Duncan, G/2009/CH/142/AUS/Welshx pony, (Owendale Perci x Owendale Marmalade)NSW

65.972 0.000 64.0280.000 0.000 62.083 0

P752 India Shead ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST5
India Shead, G//BR//AUS/WxWB, ( x )NSW

65.139 0.000 63.5420.000 0.000 61.944 0

P1014 Allissia Curry HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ6
A & H DUNN, G/2007/BL/135/AUS/W/RP, (BEVANLEE AFTER DARK x WARRAWONGA PARK GRACEFUL)NSW

66.528 0.000 63.4720.000 0.000 60.417 0

P1323 Justin Worthy LANGTREE OPIUM7
Genevieve Ramsey, G/2003/BA/145/AUS/RP, (Langtree Valentine x Langtree Opera Song)NSW

63.333 0.000 62.3610.000 0.000 61.389 0

P1700 Meeri Lee TUMBLEWEED ML8
Meeri Lee, M/2007/PA/116/AUS/Welsh A, ( x )Nsw

60.139 0.000 58.8890.000 0.000 57.639 0

P2317 Tyara Smith LEANDA HELLO THERESCR
Tyara Smith, G/5/BL/141/AUS/Welsh, (kirreway for all occassions x caraway floor show)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:43 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Sue Cunningham (NSW) M: B: Lauren James (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Dartanyon Homes EA Elementary 3.3 Competitions – Pony

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 18

P089 Samantha Miles LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT1
Samantha Miles, G/2001/GR//AUS/Ar Der, ( x )NSW

65.000 0.000 67.00069.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1118 Anne-Katrin Liebe VITO DIMA2
Anne-Katrin Liebe, S//BL//GER/GRP, ( x )NSW

66.875 0.000 66.43866.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1162 Romany Sanna BLACK CHARMING WE3
Kristen Lyons, S/2004/BL/148/GER/GER RP, (Black Dancer x SPS Helmie)NSW

66.375 0.000 65.18864.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1014 Allissia Curry HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ4
A & H DUNN, G/2007/BL/135/AUS/W/RP, (BEVANLEE AFTER DARK x WARRAWONGA PARK GRACEFUL)NSW

66.000 0.000 64.62563.250 0.000 0.000 0

P1243 Kate Treneman-Dunc OWENDALE REMBRANDT5
Kate Treneman-Duncan, G/2009/CH/142/AUS/Welshx pony, (Owendale Perci x Owendale Marmalade)NSW

63.000 0.000 64.43865.875 0.000 0.000 0

P1323 Justin Worthy LANGTREE OPIUM6
Genevieve Ramsey, G/2003/BA/145/AUS/RP, (Langtree Valentine x Langtree Opera Song)NSW

61.125 0.000 60.81360.500 0.000 0.000 0

P752 India Shead ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST7
India Shead, G//BR//AUS/WxWB, ( x )NSW

61.500 0.000 60.75060.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1700 Meeri Lee TUMBLEWEED ML8
Meeri Lee, M/2007/PA/116/AUS/Welsh A, ( x )Nsw

58.500 0.000 59.43860.375 0.000 0.000 0

P2317 Tyara Smith LEANDA HELLO THERESCR
Tyara Smith, G/5/BL/141/AUS/Welsh, (kirreway for all occassions x caraway floor show)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Anita Barton (QLD) H: C: Jan Smith (VIC) M: B:Ground Jury:



Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2016 NSW Dressage Championships

Champion Elementary - Pony

VITO DIMA Anne-Katrin Liebe 66.181 34 66.438 34P1118 132.618 68

LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 65.417 33 67.000 35P089 132.417 68

BLACK CHARMING WE Romany Sanna 66.389 35 65.188 33P1162 131.576 68

OWENDALE REMBRANDT Kate Treneman-Duncan 64.028 32 64.438 31P1243 128.465 63

HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ Allissia Curry 63.472 30 64.625 32P1014 128.097 62

ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST India Shead 63.542 31 60.750 29P752 124.292 60

LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy 62.361 29 60.813 30P1323 123.174 59

TUMBLEWEED ML Meeri Lee 58.889 28 59.438 28P1700 118.326 56

LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 0.000 0.000P2317 0.000

Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:53:02 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Para Equestrian Team Test Grade Ia

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 45

3269 Ryan mark Mcneil BOGANVILLA BAZIL1
Ryan McNeil, G/2003/CH/165/AUS/ASH, ( x )NSW

66.087 0.000 65.3260.000 0.000 64.565 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Para Equestrian Team Test Grade Ib

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 46

7711 Victoria Davies ANDALUKA ELEGIDO1
Victoria Davies, S/2005/GR/163/AUS/Pre Sp, (El Caballero Dejado x Andaluka Maya)NSW

70.400 0.000 71.0000.000 0.000 71.600 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Para Equestrian Team Test Grade II

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 47

4394 Dale Johnston TEC MACEDON1
Natalie Schwerin, G/1995/DC/167/AUS/WB, (Moselfischer x Whirlwind)NSW

66.765 0.000 65.14763.529 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kyli Bullock (NSW) H: C: Sue Cunningham (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Para Equestrian Team Test Grade III

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 48

1097 Kaye Hannan BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD1
Kaye Hannan, G/2003/BA/177.8/AUS/WB, (Weltmeyer x Northern Diaphanous)NSW

66.711 0.000 65.92165.132 0.000 0.000 0

7885 Jemima Bartlett KENDLESTONE PARK CRUISE2
NSW

62.368 0.000 61.31660.263 0.000 0.000 1

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kyli Bullock (NSW) H: C: Sue Cunningham (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Para Equestrian Championship Test Grade Ia

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 50

3269 Ryan mark Mcneil BOGANVILLA BAZIL1
Ryan McNeil, G/2003/CH/165/AUS/ASH, ( x )NSW

65.217 0.000 65.3260.000 0.000 65.435 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B: Sue Birch (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Para Equestrian Championship Test Grade Ib

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 51

7711 Victoria Davies ANDALUKA ELEGIDO1
Victoria Davies, S/2005/GR/163/AUS/Pre Sp, (El Caballero Dejado x Andaluka Maya)NSW

70.517 0.000 71.8970.000 0.000 73.276 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B: Sue Birch (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Para Equestrian Championship Test Grade II

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 52

4394 Dale Johnston TEC MACEDON1
Natalie Schwerin, G/1995/DC/167/AUS/WB, (Moselfischer x Whirlwind)NSW

64.571 0.000 65.21465.857 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Sue Birch (NSW) H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Para Equestrian Championship Test Grade III

8-11 September 2016

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2016 NSW Dressage Championships 53

1097 Kaye Hannan BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD1
Kaye Hannan, G/2003/BA/177.8/AUS/WB, (Weltmeyer x Northern Diaphanous)NSW

66.341 0.000 65.67165.000 0.000 0.000 0

7885 Jemima Bartlett KENDLESTONE PARK CRUISE2
NSW

64.390 0.000 63.65962.927 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 10 September 2016 3:45:44 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Sue Birch (NSW) H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank - Total/Rank

E Tech E Art

Centennial Vineyards EA Advanced Freestyle OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Saturday, 10 September 2016

H Tech H Art C Tech C Art M Tech M Art B Tech B Art

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

7110 Sharon Potter BRADGATE PARK DELILAH1
Beverley Healey, M/2008/BL/168/AUS/WB, (De Niro x Bradgate Park Reiniqye)

68.75 (1) 69.500
69.875 (2)NSW

71.00 (2) 62.75 (4)

66.875 (4)

71.00 (1) 68.50 (1)

71.750 (1)

75.00 (1)

50 Linda Foster NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO2
Linda Foster, G/2006/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Sandro Hit x Harvest Madagascar)

68.50 (2) 68.250
70.250 (1)NSW

72.00 (1) 65.25 (3)

67.625 (2)

70.00 (2) 65.75 (2)

66.875 (2)

68.00 (3)

P1710 Sara Price CHEVAL DE LUXE3
Jocelyn King, M//DU//GER/Other, (Champion de luxe x Dancing Flower)

66.25 (3) 67.375
67.125 (3)NSW

68.00 (3) 66.75 (1)

68.375 (1)

70.00 (2) 63.25 (5)

66.625 (3)

70.00 (2)

3095 Jodie Newall JIVE MATRIX C4
Jodie Newall, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )

63.25 (6) 65.875
64.625 (5)NSW

66.00 (5) 66.00 (2)

67.500 (3)

69.00 (4) 64.00 (3)

65.500 (4)

67.00 (4)

831 Janet Dillon-smith ROYAL DIAMOND5
Janet Dillon-Smith, G/2008/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit (imp) x Damiana)

60.50 (9) 63.792
62.250 (9)NSW

64.00 (8) 60.00 (6)

64.000 (5)

68.00 (5) 63.25 (5)

65.125 (5)

67.00 (4)

P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE6
Sydney Evans, G/2006/CH/143/AUS/W/Ar, (loriot freestyler x dara park enchanting)

64.25 (4) 63.333
66.125 (4)NSW

68.00 (3) 58.25 (7)

60.125 (11)

62.00 (11) 63.50 (4)

63.750 (6)

64.00 (7)

932 Beth Turner DVZ GOODWILL7
Beth Turner, G//BA//AUS/HOLST, (Good Times x )

63.50 (5) 62.500
64.250 (6)NSW

65.00 (6) 57.75 (9)

60.875 (8)

64.00 (7) 61.75 (7)

62.375 (8)

63.00 (9)

55 Wendy Calabro MAURITIUS8
Wendy Calabro, G/1998/BA/163/AUS/WB, (Richmeed Medallion x Donner Prima)

61.50 (7) 62.292
62.750 (8)NSW

64.00 (8) 57.75 (9)

60.375 (10)

63.00 (9) 60.50 (9)

63.750 (6)

67.00 (4)

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA9
Robyne Smith, G/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie)

60.50 (9) 61.708
61.250 (10)NSW

62.00 (10) 61.00 (5)

62.000 (7)

63.00 (9) 60.75 (8)

61.875 (10)

63.00 (9)

4752 Danielle Ffrench HALLO SPECIAL10
Danielle Ffrench, M/2004/CH/168/GER/OLDBG, (Quando Quando x Hallo)

58.00 (11) 61.542
59.500 (11)NSW

61.00 (11) 58.00 (8)

63.000 (6)

68.00 (5) 60.25 (10)

62.125 (9)

64.00 (7)

62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR11
Virginia Russell & Peter Asimus, G/2009/BR/170/GER/OLDBG, (De Niro x Sandrine)

61.00 (8) 61.250
63.000 (7)NSW

65.00 (6) 57.75 (9)

60.875 (8)

64.00 (7) 57.75 (11)

59.875 (11)

62.00 (11)

6626 Nicky Kirkby KOIWON BARRACK12
Nicky Kirkby, G/2007/BL/175/AUS/AWHA, (Heathmont Echo x Betty Boo)

52.00 (12) 54.500
55.500 (12)NSW

59.00 (12) 50.25 (12)

54.625 (12)

59.00 (12) 49.75 (12)

53.375 (12)

57.00 (12)
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Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank - Total/Rank

E Tech E Art

Agnes Banks Equine Clinic FEI Intermediate Freestyle OFFICIAL RESHULTS SHEET

Saturday, 10 September 2016

H Tech H Art C Tech C Art M Tech M Art B Tech B Art

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

68.25 (2)

68.625 (2)

69.00 (2) 71.50 (1)

73.750 (1)

76.00 (1) 71.75 (1)

72.375 (1)

73.00 (1) 69.25 (1)

70.125 (1)

71.00 (1) 72.00 (1)

74.000 (1)

76.00 (1)4168 David McKinnon HER HIGHNESS1
Laura Summerhayes, M/2006/BL/165/GER/WB, (His Highness x Winzerin)

71.775

NSW

67.25 (3)

67.625 (3)

68.00 (3) 69.50 (2)

70.250 (2)

71.00 (2) 70.75 (2)

71.375 (2)

72.00 (2) 67.25 (3)

68.625 (2)

70.00 (2) 70.00 (2)

71.000 (2)

72.00 (2)1834 Deon Stokes DON DANCIER2
Kate Barton, S/7/BL/172/GER/HANN, (Dancier x ST PR Habibi)

69.775

WA

68.75 (1)

69.875 (1)

71.00 (1) 68.25 (3)

69.625 (3)

71.00 (2) 67.50 (4)

68.250 (4)

69.00 (3) 67.50 (2)

68.250 (3)

69.00 (3) 67.25 (3)

68.625 (3)

70.00 (3)1111 Lizzie Wilson-Fellows LETS JAZZABIT3
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )

68.925

NSW

64.25 (5)

66.125 (5)

68.00 (3) 63.50 (7)

66.250 (8)

69.00 (7) 64.50 (7)

65.250 (8)

66.00 (8) 64.25 (4)

66.625 (4)

69.00 (3) 61.75 (8)

64.875 (7)

68.00 (6)246 Roger Fitzhardinge AMERIGO4
Roger Fitzhardinge, G/2007/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Jaybee Alabaster x
Donnerheist Mothe)

65.825

NSW

65.25 (4)

66.625 (4)

68.00 (3) 63.25 (9)

65.125 (9)

67.00 (10) 69.00 (3)

69.000 (3)

69.00 (3) 61.50 (8)

63.750 (7)

66.00 (5) 61.25 (9)

63.625 (11)

66.00 (10)627 Edwina Hutton-Potts HEATHMONT ECHO5
Edwina Hutton-Potts, G/2001/BL/168/AUS/AWHA, (Rotspon x Benbarak
Eclipse)

65.625

NSW

63.50 (6)

63.250 (6)

63.00 (9) 64.75 (4)

67.375 (4)

70.00 (4) 67.25 (5)

68.125 (5)

69.00 (3) 62.75 (6)

64.375 (6)

66.00 (5) 63.25 (6)

64.125 (9)

65.00 (12)6358 Mary Warren MINDARAH PARK RAPHA6
Mary Warren, G/2007/BA/163/AUS/NLWB , (Mindarah Park Ramadan x
Mindarah Park Jewel)

65.450

NSW

61.25 (8)

62.625 (7)

64.00 (6) 63.25 (9)

64.625 (10)

66.00 (13) 66.00 (6)

67.500 (6)

69.00 (3) 63.25 (5)

64.625 (5)

66.00 (5) 63.50 (4)

65.750 (5)

68.00 (6)5934 Matthew Dowsley DON DE-SANDRO7
Cheryl Smith, S/2005/BL/158/AUS/WB, (Don Fredericko x Sandro D)

65.025

NSW

61.00 (10)

62.000 (10)

63.00 (9) 64.50 (5)

67.250 (5)

70.00 (4) 62.25 (10)

63.625 (10)

65.00 (9) 62.00 (7)

62.500 (10)

63.00 (12) 63.50 (4)

65.250 (6)

67.00 (9)4216 Kathryn Crofts SNAPDRAGON8
Kathryn Crofts, G/2000/BA/160/AUS/NLWB , (Salute x Stirling Delphinium)

64.125

NSW

61.75 (7)

62.375 (8)

63.00 (9) 63.50 (7)

66.750 (6)

70.00 (4) 61.50 (12)

62.250 (12)

63.00 (13) 59.25 (11)

62.625 (9)

66.00 (5) 62.50 (7)

66.250 (4)

70.00 (3)2179 Sheryl Morsley RENWOOD WARATAH9
Sheryl Morsley, M/2004/BA/161/AUS/HANN, (Weltmeyer x Get On It xx)

64.050

NSW

61.25 (8)

62.125 (9)

63.00 (9) 61.00 (11)

64.000 (12)

67.00 (10) 63.00 (8)

65.500 (7)

68.00 (7) 61.00 (9)

63.500 (8)

66.00 (5) 60.00 (10)

64.500 (8)

69.00 (5)2558 Gabrielle Jones UQ ANAPAVLOVA10
Gabrielle Jones, M/1999/BR/167/AUS/HANN, (Anamour x UQ Glittering Jewel)

63.925

NSW

61.00 (10)

62.000 (10)

63.00 (9) 60.00 (13)

63.500 (13)

67.00 (10) 62.75 (9)

63.875 (9)

65.00 (9) 60.75 (10)

61.375 (12)

62.00 (13) 59.75 (12)

63.875 (10)

68.00 (6)5306 Jessica Robinson REMI BEELZEBUB11
Jessica Robinson, G/2005/CH/164/AUS/HANN, (Brentano II x Waltzing Matilda)

62.925

NSW

58.75 (13)

59.375 (14)

60.00 (14) 64.50 (5)

66.750 (6)

69.00 (7) 62.25 (10)

63.625 (10)

65.00 (9) 57.00 (14)

59.500 (15)

62.00 (13) 60.00 (10)

60.000 (14)

60.00 (15)2781 Denise Rogan CALLUM PARK FREYA12
Liza Carver, M/2006/DC/160/AUS/WB, (Falsterbo x Callum Park Regardless)

61.850

NSW

57.75 (15)

60.875 (13)

64.00 (6) 60.25 (12)

64.625 (10)

69.00 (7) 56.25 (14)

59.625 (14)

63.00 (13) 59.00 (12)

62.000 (11)

65.00 (10) 57.50 (14)

60.750 (13)

64.00 (13)7768 Hannah Dodd GRAND SAM13
Phyllis & Hannah Dodd, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )

61.575

NSW
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships Championship Results

Champion FEI Small Tour - Open

Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points

4168 HER HIGHNESS David McKinnon 71.921 34 71.868 35 71.775 35 215.564 104

1834 DON DANCIER Deon Stokes 72.026 35 71.553 34 69.775 34 213.354 103

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 68.684 30 67.737 30 68.925 33 205.346 93

246 AMERIGO Roger Fitzhardinge 66.632 27 66.474 29 65.825 32 198.931 88

5934 DON DE-SANDRO Matthew Dowsley 68.474 29 62.105 21 65.025 29 195.604 79

6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL Mary Warren 62.053 19 65.447 27 65.450 30 192.950 76

2781 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 63.789 23 63.184 26 61.850 24 188.823 73

5306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson 62.974 22 63.158 25 62.925 25 189.057 72

627 HEATHMONT ECHO Edwina Hutton-Potts 61.842 17 62.553 23 65.625 31 190.020 71

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Crofts 63.921 24 60.816 17 64.125 28 188.862 69

8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks 70.263 33 69.447 33 139.710 66

7313 BORONIA HG Elliot Patterson 69.816 32 69.342 32 139.158 64

2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Gabrielle Jones 61.947 18 62.053 20 63.925 26 187.925 64

5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren 62.368 20 60.842 18 59.675 21 182.885 59

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 61.132 16 61.605 19 61.375 22 184.112 57

7031 ROSETTA Daniella Dierks 66.289 26 65.763 28 132.052 54

8387 MICHAR Amy Reilly 62.868 21 62.184 22 125.052 43

5030 DASIMLE MANDELA SALUDE Danielle Leek 61.026 15 62.579 24 123.605 39

231 BLUEFIELDS FLORENO Alexis Hellyer 68.316 31 68.316 31

2557 VISION Deon Stokes 68.842 31 68.842 31

5734 ABENDSTERN Judy Dierks 67.184 28 67.184 28

2996 QUINTO 26 Pamela Bode 59.421 12 59.868 16 119.289 28

222 LARAPINTA ORLANDO Sally Quigley 65.184 25 65.184 25

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 60.737 14 60.737 14

831 ROYAL DIAMOND Janet Dillon-smith 59.526 13 59.526 13

638 ETTIENNE Melinda Parbery 57.632 11 57.632 11

Prix St Georges Intermediate I Freestyle Total



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank - Total/Rank

E Tech E Art

Agnes Banks Equine Clinic FEI Intermediate Freestyle OFFICIAL RESHULTS SHEET

Saturday, 10 September 2016

H Tech H Art C Tech C Art M Tech M Art B Tech B Art

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

60.00 (12)

62.000 (10)

64.00 (6) 59.50 (14)

62.250 (14)

65.00 (14) 60.50 (13)

62.250 (12)

64.00 (12) 56.00 (15)

60.500 (13)

65.00 (10) 56.75 (15)

59.875 (15)

63.00 (14)683 Justin Worthy MR FANTASY14
Mrs Sheila Reeve , G/2004/BA/165/AUS/HANN, (FALSTERBO x STIRLING
SAVANNAH)

61.375

NSW

58.00 (14)

59.000 (15)

60.00 (14) 58.25 (15)

60.625 (15)

63.00 (15) 55.75 (15)

56.875 (15)

58.00 (15) 57.25 (13)

59.625 (14)

62.00 (13) 58.50 (13)

62.250 (12)

66.00 (10)5846 Annabelle Warren TIMMY ALMIGHTY15
Martha Brister, G//BA//AUS/ASH, ( x )

59.675

NSW
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Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank - Total/Rank

E Tech E Art

Equestrian NSW EA/FEI Medium Tour Freestyle to Music OFFICIAL RESHULTS SHEET

Saturday, 10 September 2016

H Tech H Art C Tech C Art M Tech M Art B Tech B Art

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

66.75 (1)

69.375 (1)

72.00 (1) 64.00 (2)

66.000 (2)

68.00 (2) 67.75 (1)

67.875 (1)

68.00 (1) 67.00 (1)

68.000 (1)

69.00 (1) 65.50 (1)

65.750 (2)

66.00 (3)580 Alycia Targa CP DRESDEN1
Jane Bruce, G/2007/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Damsey x Callum Park Regardless)

67.400

NSW

63.00 (2)

67.000 (3)

71.00 (3) 64.75 (1)

67.875 (1)

71.00 (1) 61.75 (2)

63.375 (2)

65.00 (2) 65.75 (2)

66.875 (2)

68.00 (2) 62.75 (3)

65.375 (3)

68.00 (2)4885 Sheridyn Ashwood FERERRO CHOCOLATE BO2
Sheridyn Ashwood, G//BA/170/AUS /HANN, (Ferreo Rocher x HP Logistics )

66.100

NSW

63.00 (2)

67.500 (2)

72.00 (1) 58.25 (3)

60.625 (3)

63.00 (3) 56.25 (3)

59.625 (3)

63.00 (3) 59.75 (3)

59.875 (3)

60.00 (3) 64.75 (2)

66.875 (1)

69.00 (1)2004 Robyne Smith KS BEAUCHAMP3
Robyne Smith, G/2001/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Victorieux x Elle)

62.900

NSW
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2016 NSW Dressage Championships Championship Results

Champion FEI Medium Tour - Open

Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 65.167 35 64.286 35 67.400 35 196.853 105

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood 62.556 33 63.024 34 66.100 34 191.680 101

2004 KS BEAUCHAMP Robyne Smith 64.389 34 60.762 32 62.900 33 188.051 99

5459 GRANDIOSO MG Gill Rickard 61.583 32 61.286 33 122.869 65

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith 59.694 31 59.476 30 119.170 61

6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Celeste Amezdroz 60.214 31 60.214 31

Intermediate A Intermediate B Freestyle Total



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank - Total/Rank

E Tech E Art

Equestrian NSW FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Saturday, 10 September 2016

H Tech H Art C Tech C Art M Tech M Art B Tech B Art

2016 NSW Dressage Championships

3297 Heath Ryan UTOPIAN CARDINAL1
Anthony Thornhill, G/2004/CH/168/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Wynilla Lantana)

70.75 (1) 70.600
71.875 (1)NSW-AUS

73.00 (1) 68.00 (4)

68.500 (4)

69.00 (3) 69.25 (1)

71.125 (2)

73.00 (2) 69.75 (1)

71.375 (1)

73.00 (3) 70.25 (1)

70.125 (1)

70.00 (2)

5438 Judith Dierks DIAMOND STAR2
Vicki Newham, G/2005/CH/166/GER/BAVAR, (Diamond Hit x Parole DHonneur)

66.25 (4) 70.250
68.125 (3)NSW-AUS

70.00 (2) 70.75 (2)

72.375 (1)

74.00 (1) 68.50 (2)

72.750 (1)

77.00 (1) 66.75 (2)

71.375 (1)

76.00 (1) 64.25 (7)

66.625 (6)

69.00 (3)

1325 Deon Stokes ROYAL OAK 113
Kate Barton, S/2004/BL/168/Ger/OLDBG, (Royal Olymp x Desiree)

69.00 (2) 68.225
69.500 (2)WA-NSW

70.00 (2) 69.00 (3)

69.000 (3)

69.00 (3) 66.50 (3)

67.250 (3)

68.00 (6) 65.00 (5)

67.000 (5)

69.00 (5) 67.75 (2)

68.375 (3)

69.00 (3)

3545 Robbie McKinnon ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ4
Robbie Soster, G//CH//GER /WB, (Rotspon x Carman )

65.25 (5) 67.625
65.625 (5)NSW-AUS

66.00 (5) 65.25 (7)

66.125 (7)

67.00 (6) 65.25 (4)

67.125 (4)

69.00 (3) 65.75 (4)

70.375 (3)

75.00 (2) 66.75 (3)

68.875 (2)

71.00 (1)

5529 Brett Parbery ABER HALLO 295
Gregory Farrell, S/2005/BR/170/GER/WESTF, (Amidou x Riminis Queen)

62.75 (8) 66.775
64.375 (8)NSW-AUS

66.00 (5) 71.50 (1)

72.250 (2)

73.00 (2) 63.50 (10)

64.750 (10)

66.00 (10) 62.00 (10)

65.000 (9)

68.00 (6) 66.00 (4)

67.500 (4)

69.00 (3)

5195 Mary Warren MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN6
Mary Warren, S/2002/BR/172/AUS/HOLST, (Regardez Moi x HP Landchen)

67.00 (3) 66.550
68.000 (4)NSW-AUS

69.00 (4) 62.00 (8)

63.000 (9)

64.00 (9) 64.00 (8)

66.000 (8)

68.00 (6) 66.25 (3)

68.625 (4)

71.00 (4) 65.25 (6)

67.125 (5)

69.00 (3)

7118 Katharine Farrell LUXOR 1187
Gregory Farrell, G/2002/CH/165/GER/HANN, (Londonderry x Argentinia )

64.50 (7) 65.950
64.750 (7)NSW-AUS

65.00 (8) 66.50 (6)

66.750 (6)

67.00 (6) 64.50 (7)

66.750 (6)

69.00 (3) 64.75 (6)

65.875 (6)

67.00 (9) 64.25 (7)

65.625 (8)

67.00 (7)

1405 Brett Parbery PPH ZEPPELIN8
Brett Parbery, G//CH//NED/KWPN, ( x )

64.75 (6) 65.850
65.375 (6)NSW-AUS

66.00 (5) 66.75 (5)

67.375 (5)

68.00 (5) 64.00 (8)

65.500 (9)

67.00 (9) 62.50 (9)

64.750 (10)

67.00 (9) 65.50 (5)

66.250 (7)

67.00 (7)

6010 Susan Paix SHEER ETIQUETTE9
Susan Paix, M/2000/GR/163/AUS/HOLST, (FAXTOO x )

61.75 (9) 64.800
62.375 (9)SA-AUS

63.00 (9) 62.00 (8)

64.000 (8)

66.00 (8) 65.25 (4)

67.125 (4)

69.00 (3) 63.75 (7)

65.875 (6)

68.00 (6) 62.25 (10)

64.625 (9)

67.00 (7)

3753 Susan Elekessy DON RUBIN10
Susan Elekessy, G/2005/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Don Frederik x CP Regardless)

60.75 (10) 64.000
61.375 (10)NSW-AUS

62.00 (10) 61.75 (10)

61.875 (10)

62.00 (10) 65.00 (6)

66.500 (7)

68.00 (6) 63.50 (8)

65.750 (8)

68.00 (6) 63.00 (9)

64.500 (10)

66.00 (10)
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